2
Wall Mounting Cabinets
Features:
PROlineB Series Networking Enclosures / Cabinets, designed
for customer friendly product assembly and superior Logistics
advantages in terms of shipping costs.
Superior load performance tested with 2 times higher load than

xD
xH
 m
m
Fl
at
 P
ac
ke
d
W
eig
ht
 kg
.
LN-PRB-04U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 04U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x278 11,4 645x515x292 13,4 615x478x125 13
LN-PRB-06U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 06U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x367 13 645x515x382 15 615x482x130 14,6
LN-PRB-09U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 09U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x500 15,8 645x515x514 17,8 615x582x135 17,3
LN-PRB-12U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 12U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x633 18,8 645x515x677 21,1 645x585x165 19,7
LN-PRB-15U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 15U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x767 21,6 645x515x791 24,1 782x630x165 23,7
LN-PRB-18U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 18U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x900 24,2 645x515x914 26,7 915x630x165 26,3
LN-PRB-21U6045-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 21U 19" W600 x D450 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x450x1033 26,8 645x515x1047 29,8 1040x630x165 29,4
* A/F notation is related to packing definition, if assembled required please keep A, if flat pack required please keep F on the part number extention.
  FD is front door selection, 00 no door, 01 glass door, 02 perforated front door, 03 solid metal door.
  CC= Color codification, replace CC with BL for Black RAL 9005 Color and replace CC with LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 Color.
* A/F notation is related to packing definition, if assembled required please keep A, if flat pack required please keep F on the part number extention.

m
Fl
at
 P
ac
ke
d
W
eig
ht
 kg
.
LN-PRB-04U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 04U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x278 13,4 635x655x292 15,8 632x615x120 15,4
LN-PRB-06U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 06U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x367 15,4 635x655x382 17,8 632x615x120 17,4
LN-PRB-09U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 09U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x500 18 635x655x514 20,4 632x615x125 20
LN-PRB-12U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 12U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x633 21,8 635x655x677 24,5 645x632x190 24,1
LN-PRB-15U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 15U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x767 26,2 635x655x791 28,9 1220x632x197 28,5
LN-PRB-18U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 18U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x900 27,6 635x655x914 30,3 1220x632x197 29,9
LN-PRB-21U6060-CC-A/F-FD PROlineB Series 21U 19" W600 x D600 mm ProlineB Series Wall Mounting Cabinet 600x600x1033 30,6 635x655x1047 33,6 1220x632x197 33,2
6
Wall Mounting Cabinets
Features
QUICK INSTALL and QUICK RELEASE